Bezirksschiessen 25m BSVD 2005, Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1 Kissling
2 Hofstetter
3 Schellenberg
4 Kurmann
5 Huber
6 Ernst
7 Fritschi
8 Jetzer
9 Liesch
10 Greminger
11 Binder
12 Kurmann
13 Mdller
14 Merki
15 Ries
16 Mathyer
17 Hauser
18 Schindler
19 Schindler
20 lIseli
21 Stucki
22 Schlatter
23 von Allmen
24 Holder
25 Stenger
26 Brandolin
27 Gubler
28 Bader
29 Maurer
30 Karrer
31 Greminger
32 Rolli
33 Hauser
34 Plontzke
35 Schar
36 lIseli
37 von Allmen
38 Huber
39 Follmi
40 Ehrsam
41 Liesch
42 Meier
43 Bosshard
44 Prantl
45 Meierhofer
46 Behr
47 Schellenberg
48 Huber
49 Scheidegger
50 Birk
51 Wachter
52 Wildhaber
53 Frete
54 Hofstetter
55 Al Shahin
56 Gregurka
57 Heerenga
58 Liesch
59 Buleler
60 Schmidlin
61 Bleler
62 Glauser

Vorname

Renato
Peter
Heinrich
René
Thomas
Robert
Daniela
Ernst
Urs
Daniel
Ulrich
Siegfried
Joérg
Michael
Dietrich
René
Esther
Peter
Stefan
Peter
Jakob
Kurt
Manfred
Gulnter
Uwe
Mauro
Bernhard
Marco
Werner
Josef
Andreas
Peter
Bruno
Thomas
Patrik
Beni
Reto
Max
Stephan
Daniel
Simon
Rudolf
Manfred
Franz
Erich
Hans
Marcel
Mario
Martin
Werner
Robert
Bianca
André
Christel
Ahmad
Heinz
Pauline
Colin
Sascha
Kurt

Juri
Gottfried

Resultat
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142
141
140
139
138
138
137
136
136
134
134
134
132
132
132
131
130
130
130
130
129
128
128
127
127
127
127
126
125
122
119
116
115
113
111
108
96
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Sektion

Niederglatt
Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Oberweningen
Regensdorf
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang
Niederglatt
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang

Stadel und Umgebung
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang
Rimlang
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Stadel und Umgebung
Niederglatt
Rimlang
Niederweningen
Dielsdorf

Stadel und Umgebung
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Niederglatt
Oberweningen
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Stadel und Umgebung
Dielsdorf
Niederweningen
Stadel und Umgebung
Niederglatt
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Rimlang
Niederglatt
Stadel und Umgebung

Jg

63
53
53
67
73
44
71
37
58
69
38
41
49
62
62
65
70
49
57
38
42
54
54
51
58
67
51
64
45
40
70
58
54
63
71
73
75
39
42
77
94
31
44
47
59
41
88
54
87
27
32
74
40
66
71
31
44
90
79
42
86
43
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